
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Volleyball
8/12/2019 to 10/19/2019

Barberton MS
477 4th St NW
Barberton, OH 44203

School Phone:
Home Phone:
Fax:

Volleyball
Girls Middle School

Place Time
S Monday 08/12/19 TBA (vs Litchfield MS) Home 4:00 PM

S Thursday 08/15/19 Hudson Middle School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 08/19/19 *North Royalton Middle School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/22/19 *Highland MS-Medina Home 4:00 PM

Monday 08/26/19 *Revere Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 08/29/19 *Copley-Fairlawn MS Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/03/19 *TBA (@ Brecksville MS ) Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/05/19 TBA (vs Orrville MS) Home 4:30 PM

Monday 09/09/19 *Wadsworth Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/12/19 *North Royalton Middle School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 09/16/19 *Highland MS-Medina Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/19/19 *Revere Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/23/19 *Copley-Fairlawn MS Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/26/19 *TBA (vs Brecksville MS ) Home 4:30 PM

Monday 09/30/19 Massillon Middle School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 10/03/19 *Wadsworth Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/05/19 *TBA (SL Tournament) Home 9:00 AM

Saturday 10/05/19 *TBA (SL Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

MS Faculty Manager Athletic Director

Jordan Hardwick
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